Prospect Hospice

LoTTERY WINNERS

DRAW DATE: 10 May 2024

15T PRIZE £1000.00 959661 SWINDON

2"d PRIZE £1100.00

3RP PRIZE £50.00
£50.00

4TH PRIZE £25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

20 PRIZES OF £10.00

050994

027680
022797

512414
031782
214235
480432

No Winner

SWINDON
SWINDON

Marlborough
SWINDON
Swindon
Swindon

018869 014522
036794 075989
023402 9018020
019661 097638

327821 089804 054664
379244 215738 079964
064109 989638 188055
019726 362856 019385

We can both be WINNERS!

For Details Phone : - 01793 816190

Prospect Hospice Lottery

Moormead Road, Wroughton,

Swindon SN4 9BY Promoter: Prospect Hospice «
Registered Charity Number : 280093

Licenced by the Gambling Commission.

You must be 18 or over to play

Promoter»




