

## LOTTERY WINNERS

DRAW DATE: 10 May 2024

1 <sup>ST</sup> PRIZE	£1000.00	959661	SWINDON		
2 <sup>nd</sup> PRIZE	£1100.00	050994	No Winner		
3 <sup>RD</sup> PRIZE	£50.00 £50.00	027680 022797	SWINDON SWINDON		
4TH PRIZE	£25.00	512414	Marlborough		
	£25.00	031782	SWINDON		
	£25.00	214235	Swindon		
	£25.00	480432	Swindon		
20 PRIZES OF £10.00					

018869	014522	327821	089804	054664	
036794	075989	379244	215738	079964	
023402	9018020	064109	989638	188055	
019661	097638	019726	362856	019385	

We can both be WINNERS!

For Details Phone : - 01793 816190

Prospect Hospice Lottery
Moormead Road, Wroughton,
Swindon SN4 9BY Promoter: Prospect Hospice «Promoter»
Registered Charity Number: 280093
Licenced by the Gambling Commission.

You must be 18 or over to play